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MOURIER
BERGER
PAUCHON
SOUVIGNET
FOURNEL
FAYA

FAYA
PETETOT
BRUNEAU
GIRAUD
COCHOIS
BERT
MOUNIER
BLONDEAU
PRUNIER
SOULIER
CLARISSOU
CELLE
PERRONET
FOURNEL
LIOGIER
PACCARD
FERNANDEZ
THIMONIER
FERRAPIE
JOURDY
QUIBLIER
BACHELARD
FALARZ
GAUSSIN
GUERET
ESCOFFIER
OUATAH

1 ére MONTEE HISTORIQUE DE MARLHES

NICOLAS
JOSEPH
AIME
J.PHILIPPE
J.FRANCOIS
BENOIT
J.CLAUDE
BRUNO
DOMINIQUE
ALAIN
J.PIERRE
DOMINIQUE
MICKHAEL
SERGE
J.MICHEL
BERNARD
PASCAL
DENIS
SERGE
JEAN
ALBERT
FREDERIC
CYRIL
JJACQUES
ERIC
STEPHANE
JEAN LUC
PIERRE
CEDRIC
J.YVES
EMMANUEL
CHRISTIAN
SALAH

LISTE DES ENGAGES

DALLARA
PEUGEOT
RENAULT
RENAULT
PORSCHE
SIMCA
RENAULT
MARCARIER
ALPINE
TRIUMPH
ALFA ROMEO
SOVRA
ALPINE
OPEL
SIMCA
TRIUMPH
PORSCHE
OPEL
BMW
FIAT
FORD
OPEL
ALFA ROMEO
ALPINE
PORSCHE
RENAULT
ALPINE
TALBOT
WW

WW
RENAULT
RENAULT
PORSCHE

S3

203 CABRIOLET
R8

ALPINE

911 SC

1000

R8S

BARZOI

A110
SPITFIRE MK3
COUPE 2000
LM3

A310

MANTA GTE
RALLYE 2
DOLOMIT
911

CITY

320

127 SPORT
SIERRA COSWORTH
KADETT
ALFETTA GTV
A310 V6

911

R8 GORDINI
A310V6
SUNBEANS
GOLF

GOLF GTI
R8S

5 TURBO

944

1999
1953
1966
1967
1978
1969
1969
1969
1970
1970
1972
1973
1973
1976
1976
1976
1976
1976
1978
1978
1978
1979
1979
1979
1985
1968
1980
1980
1980
1981
1969
1982
1982

(Apres-midi)

(Apres-midi)



36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77

78
79

POUX
LEVEL
FRANCOIS
CELLE
COURT
RICHARD
MOREL
PSEAT
BERGEON
GAUCHER
LAPALUS
BERNARD
BARBE
CARROT
POCATERA
FOURNIER
GACHE
ALLEON
ALLEON
BOSSU
CHEVALARD
LANDON
COLOMBIER
BONNEFOY
JUILLARD
RIVOLLIER
MALESCOUR
FOURNEL
GATT
LYONNET
LISANTI
OUTIN
BOULAKHLAS
CATY
COURBON
MAMET
CHOVET
BERNARD
MASOURENOK
BORDET
AUBERT
BEGUE
PEPIN
VIALLETON
BESSON

CHRISTIAN
JEREMY
ALAIN
THOMAS
GILLES
RAYMOND
RICHARD
ANDRE
BERNARD
DAVID
ANDRE
WILFRID
DANIEL
ALAIN
DAVID
FRANCOIS
YOANN
BRUNO
JEROME
HERVE
PHILIPPE
J.LUC
SERGE
MICKAEL
MICHEL
OLIVIER
LAURENT
CHARLHES
JULIEN
ARMAND
MICKAEL
ALEXANDRE
MAXIME
MORGAN
NICOLAS
BERNARD
MATHIEU
GERALD
NICOLAS
J.LUC
Marc
NICOLAS
BERNARD
SERGE
CHRISTIAN

WW
FORD
MERCEDES
TALBOT
AUDI
RENAULT
RENAULT
RENAULT
FORD
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
AUDI
BMW
RENAULT
WW
PEUGEOT
BMW
RENAULT
PEUGEOT
RENAULT
PEUGEOT
BMW
MERCEDES
AUSTIN
PEUGEOT
RENAULT
PORSCHE
RENAULT
PEUGEOT
BMW
OPEL
RENAULT
ALPINE
PEUGEOT
RENAULT
SUBARU
SUBARU
HONDA
PORSCHE
PORSCHE
LOTUS
HONDA
RENAULT
RENAULT
TOYOTA

GOLF GTI
ESCORTH

190 E

SAMBA

UR QUATTRO
R5 TURBO 2
5 TURBO
CLIO WILLIAMS
SIERRA

205 GTI

205 GTI
QUATTRO
M535I

R11 TURBO
GOLF GTI

309 GTI

3201

R5 GT TURBO
205 GTI

R5 GT TURBO
205 RALLYE
M3 EVO 2
190 16S

MINI THIRTY
205 RALLYE
SUPERS5GTT
911

CLIO WILLIAMS
205 GTI

M5

KADETT
CLIO16S

A 310

309 GTI

CLIO WILLIAMS
GT TURBO
GT

S 2000

996 GT3 RS
997 CARRERA
EXIGE S

CIVIC EK4 VTI
CLIO WILLIAMS
R5 GT TURBO
MR

1982
1982
1983
1983
1983
1983
1983
1994
1985
1986
1986
1986
1987
1987
1987
1987
1987
1987
1989
1988
1988
1988
1989
1989
1989
1990
1990
1995
1990
1991
1991
1992
1992
1992
1995
1996
1998
2000
2004
2006
2015
1996
1992
1985
1993

(Apres-midi)



